
Lady Cross - 5980m
w

1. 281 GERDES Christina 1995 W Hamburger SV 20:55
2. 216 MEYER Svenja 1989 W Hamburg Running 22:20
3. 282 KÖRNER Maike 1988 W Hamburger SV 22:46
4. 313 NÜSER Katharina 1987 W LG Wedel-Pinneberg 23:02
5. 232 KITZEL Mareile 1984 W Hamburger Laufladen 23:12
6. 231 BAUM Jana 1987 W Hamburger Laufladen 23:21
7. 213 JOSENHANS Katharina 1981 W Hamburg Running 23:33
8. 218 RENSCHKE Sandra 1989 W Hamburg Running 23:48
9. 214 LASSEN Kim 1990 W Hamburg Running 24:00
10. 274 LANGE Julia 1985 W Hamburger SV 24:06
11. 233 KLINKHARDT Gaby 1980 W Hamburger Laufladen 25:41
12. 217 MÜLLER Heidi 1990 W Hamburg Running 26:13
13. 373 KOTHE Sarina 1992 W SV Grün-Weiß Harburg 27:04
14. 235 MEYER Anna 1989 W Hamburger Laufladen 27:06
15. 374 LEISNER Natascha 1990 W SV Grün-Weiß Harburg 29:39
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Lady Cross - 5980m
Frauen

1. Hamburger SV 14 Punkte
281 GERDES Christina 1995 Frauen 1
282 KÖRNER Maike 1988 Frauen 3
274 LANGE Julia 1985 Frauen 10

2. Hamburg Running 17 Punkte
216 MEYER Svenja 1989 Frauen 2
213 JOSENHANS Katharina 1981 Frauen 7
218 RENSCHKE Sandra 1989 Frauen 8

3. Hamburger Laufladen 22 Punkte
232 KITZEL Mareile 1984 Frauen 5
231 BAUM Jana 1987 Frauen 6
233 KLINKHARDT Gaby 1980 Frauen 11
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Teamwertung Lady Cross - 5980m
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09.01.2017 10:46 www.raceresult.de 1



Bernd Looft Memorial Race - 9900m
m

1. 222 HAMANN Jan Simon 1986 M Hamburg Running 31:11
2. 220 BEKAKCHA Mourad 1978 M Hamburg Running 32:09
3. 227 SPROTTE Philipp 1985 M Hamburg Running 32:35
4. 409 HAHN Daniel 1998 BSV Buxtehude 34:41
5. 219 BACH Sören 1989 M Hamburg Running 34:55
6. 225 OELERT Dennis 1980 M Hamburg Running 35:34
7. 240 PRIESKE Klaus 1964 M Hamburger Laufladen 35:50
8. 417 HARWARDT Thorsten 1976 M Hamburger Laufladen 36:11
9. 224 KRETZ Philip 1986 M Hamburg Running 36:24
10. 241 WILLER Maximilian 1991 M Hamburger Laufladen 37:06
11. 238 JOLMES Johannes 1984 M Hamburger Laufladen 37:12
12. 237 GAUGER Jens 1965 M Hamburger Laufladen 37:18
13. 289 DIERKS Carsten 1980 M HNT Hamburg 38:04
14. 290 THIESSEN Mathias 1980 M HNT Hamburg 38:13
15. 236 BORLINGHAUS Leif 1969 M Hamburger Laufladen 39:03
16. 389 EHLERS Benjamin 1978 M Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck 39:55
17. 239 MÜHMEL Matthias 1983 M Hamburger Laufladen 40:09
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Bernd Looft Memorial Race - 9900m
Männer

1. Hamburg Running 6 Punkte
222 HAMANN Jan Simon 1986 Männer 1
220 BEKAKCHA Mourad 1978 Männer 2
227 SPROTTE Philipp 1985 Männer 3

2. Hamburg Running 2 20 Punkte
219 BACH Sören 1989 Männer 5
225 OELERT Dennis 1980 Männer 6
224 KRETZ Philip 1986 Männer 9

3. Hamburger Laufladen 25 Punkte
240 PRIESKE Klaus 1964 M50 7
417 HARWARDT Thorsten 1976 M40 8
241 WILLER Maximilian 1991 Männer 10

4. Hamburger Laufladen 2 38 Punkte
238 JOLMES Johannes 1984 Männer 11
237 GAUGER Jens 1965 M50 12
236 BORLINGHAUS Leif 1969 M40 15
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Männer Mittelstrecke - 3100m
m

1. 244 JARCK Mathias 1993 M Hamburger SV 9:30
2. 245 JORDAN Lennart 1991 M Hamburger SV 9:46
3. 201 PERLEBERG Bjarne 1996 M Hamburg Running 9:56
4. 194 GRIEß Andreas 1987 M Hamburg Running 10:02
5. 202 PROCHNAU Christoph 1983 M Hamburg Running 10:08
6. 310 EURICH Benjamin 1990 M LG Wedel-Pinneberg 10:12
7. 207 WEDEGEHYIS Aron 1997 M Hamburg Running 10:24
8. 246 LADEWIG Lasse 1997 M Hamburger SV 10:38
9. 199 JOSEFSSON Jesper 1978 M Hamburg Running 10:45
10. 198 IMSDAHL Lars 1986 M Hamburg Running 10:46
11. 200 LANGER Mathias 1967 M Hamburg Running 10:53
12. 2 NÖLTING Frieder 1970 M TSG Bergedorf 10:55
13. 197 HOLLANDER Karsten 1985 M Hamburg Running 10:56
14. 196 HILL Simon 1991 M Hamburg Running 11:09
15. 192 BRANDT Joris 1976 M Hamburg Running 11:15
16. 193 BURMEISTER Bernd 1984 M Hamburg Running 11:31
17. 247 NEVEN Simon 1995 M Hamburger SV 11:32
18. 195 GRUNER Beppo 1993 M Hamburg Running 11:32
19. 206 WAMS Martin 1965 M Hamburg Running 11:52
20. 205 VON DER HEIDE Heiko 1991 M Hamburg Running 12:16
21. 3 PFAFFENBACH Jonas 1989 M TSG Bergedorf 12:56
22. 4 SCHULZ Ingo 1975 M TSG Bergedorf 13:44
23. 203 SCHÖLERMANN Karsten 1960 M Hamburg Running 13:47
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Männer Mittelstrecke - 3100m
Männer

1. Hamburger SV 11 Punkte
244 JARCK Mathias 1993 Männer 1
245 JORDAN Lennart 1991 Männer 2
246 LADEWIG Lasse 1997 Männer 8

2. Hamburg Running 12 Punkte
201 PERLEBERG Bjarne 1996 Männer 3
194 GRIEß Andreas 1987 Männer 4
202 PROCHNAU Christoph 1983 Männer 5

3. Hamburg Running 2 26 Punkte
207 WEDEGEHYIS Aron (SOM) 1997 Männer 7
199 JOSEFSSON Jesper (SWE) 1978 Männer 9
198 IMSDAHL Lars 1986 Männer 10

4. Hamburg Running 3 38 Punkte
200 LANGER Mathias 1967 M50 11
197 HOLLANDER Karsten 1985 Männer 13
196 HILL Simon 1991 Männer 14

5. Hamburg Running 4 49 Punkte
192 BRANDT Joris 1976 M40 15
193 BURMEISTER Bernd 1984 Männer 16
195 GRUNER Beppo 1993 Männer 18

6. TSG Bergedorf 55 Punkte
2 NÖLTING Frieder 1970 M40 12
3 PFAFFENBACH Jonas 1989 Männer 21
4 SCHULZ Ingo 1975 M40 22

7. Hamburg Running 5 62 Punkte
206 WAMS Martin 1965 M50 19
205 VON DER HEIDE Heiko 1991 Männer 20
203 SCHÖLERMANN Karsten 1960 M50 23

Hamburger Crosslaufmeisterschaften (52. Bergedorfer Crosslauf 2017)
Teamwertung Männer Mittelstrecke - 3100m

SNR Name Jg. AK Pl.Pkt.

09.01.2017 10:44 www.raceresult.de 1



Weibliche Jugend - 3100m
w

w. Jugend U18
1. 305 VAHL Sophie 2001 WJ U18 LAV Hamburg-Nord 12:02
2. 27 THAL Mirja 2001 WJ U18 TSG Bergedorf 12:23
3. 208 GERLACH Lina 2001 WJ U18 Hamburg Running 13:52
4. 141 HEINSOHN Svea 2001 WJ U18 AMTV Hamburg 14:43

w. Jugend U20
1. 280 BRUNNER Lara 1999 WJ U20 Hamburger SV 12:05
2. 26 GÜNTHER Sina 1998 WJ U20 TSG Bergedorf 13:05
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Männliche Jugend - 3100m
m

m. Jugend U18
1. 29 GROT Ole 2001 MJ U18 TSG Bergedorf 10:51
2. 142 KÖNIG Nicolas 2000 MJ U18 AMTV Hamburg 11:31
3. 28 DINKELMEYER Fabio 2001 MJ U18 TSG Bergedorf 11:34
4. 30 HUMBERT Louis 2001 MJ U18 TSG Bergedorf 12:05
5. 31 NÖLTING Frederik 2001 MJ U18 TSG Bergedorf 12:50
6. 328 JESCHKE Jesper Moritz 2001 MJ U18 SC Poppenbüttel 12:57

m. Jugend U20
1. 210 KIDUS Michael 1998 MJ U20 Hamburg Running 10:41
2. 334 HAUFE Nils 1999 MJ U20 SC Urania Hamburg 10:45
3. 147 WILKENS Jakob 1998 MJ U20 Buxtehuder SV 11:22
4. 229 THAL Torben 1999 MJ U20 Hamburger Laufladen 11:44

52. Bergedorfer Crosslauf 2017
Ergebnisliste Hamburger-Meisterschaften
Platz SNR Name Jg. AK Verein Zeit

Hamburg, 08.01.2017 www.raceresult.de gedruckt: 09.01.2017 10:38 - 1/1



Männliche Jugend - 3100m
Männer

1. TSG Bergedorf 17 Punkte
29 GROT Ole 2001 m. Jugend U18 3
28 DINKELMEYER Fabio 2001 m. Jugend U18 6
30 HUMBERT Louis 2001 m. Jugend U18 8
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